
Qualifikation LVP-Kinderleichtathletik-Finale 2025
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TSV Annweiler 5 1 -

TS Germersheim 13 1 -

TSV Kandel 12 1 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

TV Rödersheim 1 1 2 -

LTV Bad Dürkheim 2 2 2 -

TG Frankenthal 3 8 2 -

TSG Mutterstadt 4 3 2 -

LC Schifferstadt 5 10 2 -

TSG Neustadt 5 1 -

LC Haßloch 8 9 2 -

ABC Ludwigshafen 9 11 2 -

MTSV Beindersheim 12 15 2 -

TSG Neustadt 4 1 -

TG04 Limburgerhof 5 1 -

TV Dannstadt 7 1 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

1. FC Kaiserslautern 5 1 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -
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Qualifikation LVP-Kinderleichtathletik-Finale 2025
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LCO Edenkoben 4 2 2 -

TSV Annweiler 11 1 -

TV Nußdorf 13 1 -

TS Germersheim 17 1 -

TV Offenbach 11 1 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

LTV Bad Dürkheim 1 11 2 -

TG Frankenthal 2 3 2 -

ABC Ludwigshafen 3 1 2 -

VFL Neuhofen 5 1 -

TSG Mutterstadt 6 7 2 -

TSG Neustadt 7 5 2 -

TV Rödersheim 8 4 2 -

LC Haßloch 9 9 2 -

LC Schifferstadt 9 6 2 -

TSG Eisenberg 12 15 2 -

TSG Grünstadt 15 1 -

MTSV Beindersheim 19 1 -

TSG Haßloch 21 13 2 -

TG04 Limburgerhof 10 1 -

TV Dannstadt 14 1 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

SC Bruchweiler 8 1 -

1. FC Kaiserslautern 16 1 -

0 -

0 -

0 -
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Qualifikation LVP-Kinderleichtathletik-Finale 2025
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LCO Edenkoben 4 7 2 -

TV Nußdorf 5 12 2 -

TV Rheinzabern 1 1 -

TSV Kandel 8 1 -

TV Offenbach 10 1 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

TG Frankenthal 1 2 2 -

LTV Bad Dürkheim 2 4 2 -

TSG Neustadt 3 6 2 -

ABC Ludwigshafen 6 4 2 -

TSG Eisenberg 7 1 -

LC Schifferstadt 8 8 2 -

TV Rödersheim 9 15 2 -

TSG Mutterstadt 11 1 -

MTSV Beindersheim 15 1 -

TV Dannstadt 16 12 2 -

TSG Haßloch 17 17 2 -

TSG Grünstadt 18 1 -

LC Haßloch 19 17 2 -

TG 04 Limburgerhof 14 1 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

SG Bruchweiler 10 1 -

1. FC Kaiserslautern 3 1 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -
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